Linde E16PH-386-01

(ET1650)

Brand

Model

Capacity (kg)

Load centre distance (mm)
Lift height (mm)

Height (mm)

Masttype

Free lift (mm)

Fork length (mm)

Length to fork face (mm)
Width (mm)

Drive wheels (size)

Type of tyres, drive wheels
Steering wheels (size)
Type of tyres, steering wheels
Energy

Engine type

Transmission

Operation

Driver's place

Battery

Lights
Equipment
Cabin equipment
Dead weight (kg)

Approved

Linde
E16PH-386-01
1600

500

4625

2121

Triplex

1519

1200

2078

1090

18x7x8
Superelastic
16x6x8
Superelastic

AC 3-phase
2x5kw-11kw

Linde digital control
2 pedalsystem, joystik i kryds
Open cabin

48v 750ah m/ central
vandpafyldning

Work lights
4 valve
Panorama spejl

2385+bat

This machine is delivered with new

statutory safety approval



